V2.3 - 04/2019Cutting, bevelling & orbital welding               3 mm wall thickness
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
48
< <Orbital welding (Open heads)
Our range of open welding heads (SATO series)
allows you to make very high quality welds in a
minimal space.
On these heads you will find a mechanical

- Compact design
Choice of two different models  (to choose according to your applications)
SATO-40 - 80 -115 - 170 -220
V2.3 - 04/2019Cutting, bevelling & orbital welding               3 mm wall thickness
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
51
< <
Moteur Cooling Product Code
Welding machine for
tubes of the following
diameters (in mm)
Net weight Dimensions
(AxBxC in mm)
Angled
motor WATER
SATO-40E42 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg 169 x 183 x 142
SATO-80E42 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 186 x 160
SATO-115E42 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 186 x 230
SATO-170E42 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 186 x 290
SATO-220E42 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 186 x 350
Straight
motor WATER
SATO-40E41 ø 10 - ø 40 mm 3.8 kg 169 x 191 x 142
SATO-80E41 ø 19 - ø 80 mm 4.2 kg 181 x 196 x 160
SATO-115E41 ø 19 - ø 115 mm 6.7 kg 265 x 196 x 230
SATO-170E41 ø 25 - ø 170 mm 8 kg 312 x 196 x 290
SATO-220E41 ø 38 - ø 220 mm 9.4 kg 353 x 196 x 350
SATO-40 - 80 -115 - 170 -220